

Court No. - 78

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 39810 of 2024

Applicant :- Chotu @ Pratap Singh

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Chandra Prakash, Vageesh Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vinod Diwakar, J.

1. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, the case is passed over for the day.

2. Put up as fresh on 17.2.2025.

Order Date :- 6.12.2024

Anil K. Sharma

Justice Vinod Diwakar